
Date of Quote: 10 April 2019

Details of cruise:

P&O Cruises Ventura

17th December 2019

12 night cruise (see itinerary below)

Price details
£1399pp based on 2 adults sharing on Select Price
£100pp on board spending money included

Flight information (fly cruise only)
Departure airport: BHX
Flight class included: Economy return

Sample Quote

Southampton, UK
PIER: Ocean Terminal – CHECK IN STARTS AT 01:00P

17 Dec 2019 Tue Embark

At Sea 18 Dec 2019 Wed

At Sea 19 Dec 2019 Thu

At Sea 20 Dec 2019 Fri

Arrecife de Lanzarote, Spain
Arrive morning – Depart early evening

21 Dec 2019 Sat In Port

Gran Canaria, Spain
Arrive morning – Depart early evening

22 Dec 2019 Sun In Port

La Palma, Spain
Arrive morning – Depart early evening

23 Dec 2019 Mon In Port

Madeira, Portugal
Arrive morning – Depart early evening

24 Dec 2019 Tue In Port

At Sea 25 Dec 2019 Wed

Lisbon, Portugal
Arrive morning – Depart early evening

26 Dec 2019 Thu In Port

At Sea 27 Dec 2019 Fri

At Sea 28 Dec 2019 Sat

Southampton, UK 29 Dec 2019 Sun Disembark

PF inside cabin, deck 4, cabin number 4116


